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Center for Law and Justice
Building Hours
Winter and Spring 2026


Thursday, December 25 – Sunday, January 4
University CLOSED.

Monday, January 5 – Sunday, January 11 (Winter Session)
Monday – Friday		8 a.m. – 5 p.m. 		Law Library 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.	
Saturday			CLOSED
Sunday				12 p.m. – 11 p.m.


Monday, January 12 – Tuesday, April 28 (except MLK, Jr. Day and Spring Recess)
Monday – Thursday		8 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Friday				8 a.m. – 10 p.m.
Saturday			10 a.m. – 8 p.m.
Sunday				12 p.m. – 11 p.m.

Saturday, March 14 – Sunday, March 22 (Spring Recess)
Saturday 3/14			10 a.m. – 5 p.m.
Sunday 3/15			12 p.m. – 7 p.m.
Mon. 3/16 – Thur. 3/19	8 a.m. – 10 p.m. 		Law Library 9 a.m. – 10 p.m.
Friday 3/20			8 a.m. – 5 p.m. 		Law Library 9 a.m. – 5 p.m.
Saturday 3/2			10 a.m. – 5 p.m.
Sunday				12 p.m. – 11 p.m.

Wednesday, April 29 – Wednesday, May 13 (Reading Period and Final Exams)
Monday – Thursday		8 a.m. – 11 p.m.
Friday				8 a.m. – 10 p.m.
Saturday			8 a.m. – 5 p.m.
Sunday				12 p.m. – 11 p.m.

Closed on University holidays: Thursday, December 25—Sunday, January 4, and Monday, January 19.

Building Doors*			Unlock	Lock
Weekdays			   8 a.m.	9 p.m.
Saturdays			10 a.m.	6 p.m.
Sundays				12 p.m.	6 p.m.

*When building doors are locked, only swipe card access is permitted. The building door lock schedule varies based on building hours and holiday schedules. 

Law Library hours in Newark are the same as building hours with exceptions indicated in red. Newark Law Library Access Restrictions: Members of the public are not permitted to enter or remain in the building after 9:00 pm on weeknights or after 6:00 p.m. on weekends.
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